
Horse Jamie Studebaker Adult jstudebaker76@yahoo.com
Lexi Studebaker Youth alexis.studebaker@mv330.org
Christy Stoneking Adult cworkman1001@gmail.com
Lakyn Stoneking Youth

Shunga Valley Adrienne Kell Adult abckell@hotmail.com
Daryl Meerpohl Youth candism@ksu.edu 

Shawnee Riders Megan Burgess Adult megan@meganburgess.org

Meredith Burgess Youth

Pati Covel Adult virgil.covel@gmail.com

Brighton Covel Youth calista.covel@gmail.com

Silver Lake Shannon Weber Adult skeeter_22_98@yahoo.com

Sheldon Weber Youth webersheldon606@gmail.com
Caleb Heier Youth bridget.heier@gmail.com 

Auburn Jennie Jackson Adult jennie.jl.jackson@icloud.com

Ethan Jackson Youth

Grove

Auburn Jennie Jackson Adult jennie.jl.jackson@icloud.com

Ethan Jackson Youth

Indian Creek Patti Biggs Adult biggs.patti@gmail.com

Tim Biggs Youth

Rylee Hoffer Youth debbiehoffer69@yahoo.com

Rossville Ann Foster Adult alannfoster@msn.com

Teresa Lacock Adult tesslacock@gmail.com

Amelia Foster Youth

Keera Lacock Youth

Shunga Valley Adrienne Kell Adult abckell@hotmail.com

Daryl Meerpohl Youth candism@ksu.edu 

2021-2022 Shawnee County Events Council Committees

Kids Corner Fair Activities (July County Fair)

Pancake Feed (County Fair in July)

County 4-H Day Food  (February)

Youth Leadership Activity (January 2022)

January Jamboree (2022)



2021-2022 Shawnee County Events Council Committees

Rossville Ann Foster Adult alannfoster@msn.com

Teresa Lacock Adult tesslacock@gmail.com

Amelia Foster Youth

Keera Lacock Youth

Riverside Kim Stahel Adult kimberlystahel@yahoo.com

Mary Beth Showalter Adult troyandmb@yahoo.com

Lakin Stahel Youth

Riley & Shelby Showalter Youth

Bunny Bunch Melissa Tillery Adult mpookieRN72@gmail.com

Shantell Wallis Adult puttytatt2002@hotmail.com

Haley Tillery Youth tillerywildhares@gmail.com

Brooklyn Powell Youth rubysgemsrabbitry@gmail.com

Riverside Kim Stahel Adult kimberlystahel@yahoo.com

Mary Beth Showalter Adult troyandmb@yahoo.com

Lakin Stahel Youth

Riley & Shelby Showalter Youth

Grove 

Shawnee Riders Megan Burgess Adult megan@meganburgess.org

Meredith Burgess Youth

Pati Covel Adult virgil.covel@gmail.com

Brighton Covel Youth calista.covel@gmail.com

Deer Trail Paul Swanson Adult paulswanso@yahoo.com
Bryan Boutz Adult bboutz@gmail.com

Willa Swanson Youth

Isaac Swanson Youth

Indian Creek Patti Biggs Adult biggs.patti@gmail.com

Tim Biggs Youth

Rylee Hoffer Youth debbiehoffer69@yahoo.com

Dover Amy Johnston Adult amyjohnston579@gmail.com

Clara Johnston Youth

Joel Johnston Youth

Silver Lake Shannon Weber Adult skeeter_22_98@yahoo.com

Sheldon Weber Youth webersheldon606@gmail.com

Caleb Heier Youth bridget.heier@gmail.com 

National 4-H Week Planning( First Week of October?)

Officer Leader Training (October)

Achievement Event- Decorating (Novemeber/ on Rotation)

Achievement Event (November)- Food and Dance

Family Fun Night (Saturday Night of Fair Week in July)



2021-2022 Shawnee County Events Council Committees

Dover Amy Johnston Adult amyjohnston579@gmail.com

Clara Johnston Youth

Joel Johnston Youth

Deer Trail Paul Swanson Adult paulswanso@yahoo.com
Bryan Boutz Adult bboutz@gmail.com
Willa Swanson Youth

Isaac Swanson Youth

Paw Prints Jenny Schaefer Adult jjschaefer@yahoo.com
Kristy Rizek Adult kristy.rizek@ks.gov
Elizabeth Schaefer Youth lizziejoyschaefer@gmail.com
Caley Phillips Youth

Exhange Karen Perkuhn Adult kperkuhn@hotmail.com

Dan Biggs Adult biggs.patti@gmail.com

Finance

Trips and Awards

Community Service/ Parade


